
Moonpig Group PLC

Broker Transaction Date Time Volume Price (GBp) Trading venue Transaction reference number

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 08:01:00 444 207.5000 CHIX 00316161790TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 08:01:02 455 207.0000 XLON 00316161796TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 08:01:39 507 204.5000 CHIX 00316161878TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 08:06:52 467 204.5000 CHIX 00316162619TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 08:06:52 475 204.5000 BATE 00316162620TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 08:06:52 485 204.5000 CHIX 00316162621TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 08:06:52 455 204.5000 CHIX 00316162622TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 08:06:53 1,913 203.0000 CHIX 00316162623TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 08:10:29 447 204.0000 CHIX 00316163254TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 08:10:44 461 204.0000 CHIX 00316163333TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 08:25:36 456 203.0000 BATE 00316166234TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 08:25:36 490 203.0000 CHIX 00316166235TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 08:25:36 443 203.0000 CHIX 00316166236TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 08:25:36 475 203.0000 CHIX 00316166237TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 08:25:36 440 203.0000 CHIX 00316166238TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 08:49:11 1,365 203.5000 BATE 00316174530TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 08:49:11 968 203.5000 CHIX 00316174531TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 08:49:11 1,405 203.5000 CHIX 00316174532TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 08:49:13 870 203.0000 CHIX 00316174538TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 08:49:13 907 203.0000 BATE 00316174539TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 08:49:13 46 203.0000 CHIX 00316174540TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 08:51:21 422 202.5000 CHIX 00316175224TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 09:00:00 443 203.0000 CHIX 00316178106TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 09:00:00 915 203.0000 CHIX 00316178107TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 09:04:34 17 202.5000 CHIX 00316179379TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 09:04:34 455 202.5000 BATE 00316179380TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 09:04:34 442 202.5000 CHIX 00316179381TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 09:04:34 457 202.5000 CHIX 00316179382TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 09:04:34 457 202.5000 CHIX 00316179383TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 09:14:50 46 202.5000 CHIX 00316181951TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 09:14:50 19 202.5000 CHIX 00316181952TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 09:23:14 376 202.5000 CHIX 00316183771TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 09:23:14 449 202.5000 BATE 00316183772TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 09:23:14 332 202.5000 CHIX 00316183773TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 09:23:14 124 202.5000 CHIX 00316183774TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 09:23:14 438 202.5000 CHIX 00316183775TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 09:23:14 949 202.5000 CHIX 00316183776TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 09:53:19 727 203.5000 CHIX 00316190849TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 09:53:19 949 203.5000 CHIX 00316190850TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 09:53:19 961 203.5000 CHIX 00316190851TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 10:19:08 1,306 203.5000 BATE 00316197223TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 10:19:08 59 203.5000 BATE 00316197224TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 10:19:08 859 203.5000 CHIX 00316197225TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 10:19:08 8 203.5000 CHIX 00316197226TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 10:19:08 453 203.5000 CHIX 00316197227TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 10:19:08 1,395 203.5000 CHIX 00316197228TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 10:19:08 901 203.5000 CHIX 00316197229TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 11:07:49 448 203.5000 BATE 00316207932TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 11:30:28 458 203.5000 CHIX 00316212735TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 11:30:28 463 203.5000 CHIX 00316212736TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 11:30:28 456 203.5000 CHIX 00316212737TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 11:30:28 2,691 203.5000 CHIX 00316212738TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 11:30:28 4,518 203.5000 CHIX 00316212739TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 11:31:51 687 203.5000 CHIX 00316213096TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 11:53:34 446 203.5000 BATE 00316217635TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 11:53:34 444 203.5000 BATE 00316217636TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 11:53:34 21 203.5000 BATE 00316217637TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 11:53:34 423 203.5000 BATE 00316217638TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 11:53:34 2,212 203.5000 CHIX 00316217639TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 11:53:34 484 203.5000 TRQX 00316217640TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 12:39:01 129 204.5000 CHIX 00316227944TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 12:39:01 2,776 204.5000 CHIX 00316227945TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 12:47:52 36 204.5000 AQXE 00316229836TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 12:47:52 37 204.5000 XLON 00316229837TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 12:47:52 39 204.5000 XLON 00316229838TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 12:47:52 6 204.5000 XLON 00316229839TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 12:47:52 36 204.5000 BATE 00316229841TRLO0
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RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 12:47:52 158 204.5000 BATE 00316229842TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 12:47:52 158 204.5000 AQXE 00316229843TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 12:47:52 306 204.5000 XLON 00316229844TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 12:47:52 224 204.5000 CHIX 00316229845TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 13:35:52 450 205.5000 CHIX 00316240590TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 13:35:52 173 205.5000 CHIX 00316240591TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 13:35:52 724 205.5000 CHIX 00316240592TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 13:35:52 1,279 205.5000 CHIX 00316240593TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 13:35:52 224 205.5000 CHIX 00316240594TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 13:36:17 1,352 205.5000 BATE 00316240663TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 13:36:17 194 205.5000 AQXE 00316240664TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 13:36:17 194 205.5000 BATE 00316240665TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 13:36:17 388 205.5000 CHIX 00316240666TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 13:36:18 645 205.5000 CHIX 00316240668TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 13:36:18 915 205.5000 CHIX 00316240669TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 13:36:18 194 205.5000 CHIX 00316240670TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 13:36:18 194 205.5000 BATE 00316240671TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 13:36:18 194 205.5000 TRQX 00316240672TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 13:36:19 194 205.5000 AQXE 00316240681TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 13:36:19 224 205.5000 XLON 00316240682TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 13:37:01 570 205.5000 CHIX 00316240834TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 13:37:01 411 205.5000 CHIX 00316240835TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 13:37:01 194 205.5000 BATE 00316240836TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 13:37:01 224 205.5000 AQXE 00316240837TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 13:37:01 194 205.5000 CHIX 00316240838TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 13:37:01 194 205.5000 TRQX 00316240839TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 13:37:01 194 205.5000 XLON 00316240840TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 13:37:01 194 205.5000 AQXE 00316240841TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 13:37:01 194 205.5000 BATE 00316240842TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 13:37:01 194 205.5000 CHIX 00316240843TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 13:37:01 189 205.5000 TRQX 00316240844TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 13:37:01 1 205.5000 XLON 00316240845TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 13:37:43 1 205.5000 CHIX 00316241019TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 13:38:02 227 205.5000 CHIX 00316241065TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 13:38:02 194 205.5000 AQXE 00316241066TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 13:38:02 224 205.5000 CHIX 00316241067TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 13:38:02 194 205.5000 BATE 00316241068TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 13:38:02 194 205.5000 TRQX 00316241069TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 13:38:02 194 205.5000 XLON 00316241070TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 13:38:02 194 205.5000 TRQX 00316241071TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 13:38:42 168 205.5000 TRQX 00316241207TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 13:38:42 35 205.5000 TRQX 00316241208TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 13:38:42 1 205.5000 TRQX 00316241209TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 13:38:42 194 205.5000 AQXE 00316241211TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 13:38:42 194 205.5000 BATE 00316241212TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 13:38:42 214 205.5000 TRQX 00316241213TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 13:39:23 161 205.5000 XLON 00316241356TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 13:39:23 224 205.5000 CHIX 00316241357TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 13:39:23 33 205.5000 XLON 00316241358TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 13:39:23 194 205.5000 BATE 00316241359TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 13:39:23 194 205.5000 TRQX 00316241360TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 13:39:23 36 205.5000 AQXE 00316241361TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 13:39:23 62 205.5000 AQXE 00316241362TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 13:40:02 96 205.5000 TRQX 00316241546TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 13:40:02 194 205.5000 BATE 00316241547TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 13:40:02 388 205.5000 XLON 00316241548TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 13:40:02 224 205.5000 CHIX 00316241549TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 13:40:02 194 205.5000 AQXE 00316241550TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 13:40:07 168 205.5000 XLON 00316241567TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 13:40:07 36 205.5000 XLON 00316241568TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 13:41:01 447 205.5000 CHIX 00316241753TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 13:41:01 37 205.5000 CHIX 00316241754TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 13:41:01 194 205.5000 BATE 00316241755TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 13:41:01 157 205.5000 CHIX 00316241756TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 13:41:01 53 205.5000 AQXE 00316241757TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 13:41:01 194 205.5000 TRQX 00316241758TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 13:41:01 20 205.5000 XLON 00316241759TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 13:41:29 141 205.5000 XLON 00316241870TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 13:41:31 165 205.5000 CHIX 00316241879TRLO0
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RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 13:41:43 29 205.5000 CHIX 00316241917TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 13:41:43 194 205.5000 AQXE 00316241918TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 13:41:43 194 205.5000 BATE 00316241919TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 13:41:43 36 205.5000 XLON 00316241920TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 13:41:43 188 205.5000 XLON 00316241921TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 13:42:06 139 205.5000 XLON 00316242008TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 13:42:06 31 205.5000 XLON 00316242009TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 13:42:06 5 205.5000 XLON 00316242010TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 13:42:58 19 205.5000 XLON 00316242172TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 14:11:36 447 205.5000 CHIX 00316250182TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 14:11:36 297 205.5000 CHIX 00316250183TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 14:11:36 156 205.5000 CHIX 00316250184TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 14:11:36 582 205.5000 XLON 00316250185TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 14:11:36 36 205.5000 TRQX 00316250186TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 14:11:36 158 205.5000 TRQX 00316250187TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 14:11:36 224 205.5000 BATE 00316250188TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 14:11:36 452 205.5000 CHIX 00316250189TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 14:11:36 447 205.5000 CHIX 00316250190TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 14:11:36 954 205.5000 CHIX 00316250191TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 14:11:36 1,000 205.5000 XLON 00316250192TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 14:11:36 323 205.5000 XLON 00316250193TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 14:11:36 336 205.5000 XLON 00316250194TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 14:11:36 168 205.5000 XLON 00316250195TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 14:11:36 60 205.5000 XLON 00316250196TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 14:11:36 72 205.5000 XLON 00316250197TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 14:11:36 41 205.5000 XLON 00316250198TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 14:11:37 682 205.5000 XLON 00316250199TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 14:11:37 318 205.5000 XLON 00316250200TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 14:11:37 1,000 205.5000 XLON 00316250201TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 14:11:37 1,000 205.5000 XLON 00316250202TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 14:11:37 1,000 205.5000 XLON 00316250203TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 14:11:37 15 205.5000 XLON 00316250204TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 14:11:37 723 205.5000 XLON 00316250205TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 14:11:37 253 205.5000 XLON 00316250206TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 14:11:37 9 205.5000 XLON 00316250207TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 14:11:37 1,000 205.5000 XLON 00316250208TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 14:11:37 128 205.5000 XLON 00316250209TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 14:11:37 723 205.5000 XLON 00316250210TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 14:11:37 149 205.5000 XLON 00316250211TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 14:11:37 1,000 205.5000 XLON 00316250212TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 14:11:37 1,000 205.5000 XLON 00316250213TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 14:11:37 1,000 205.5000 XLON 00316250214TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 14:11:37 17 205.5000 CHIX 00316250215TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 14:11:37 357 205.5000 CHIX 00316250216TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 14:11:37 626 205.5000 CHIX 00316250217TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 14:11:38 184 205.5000 XLON 00316250218TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 14:11:38 552 205.5000 XLON 00316250219TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 14:11:38 264 205.5000 XLON 00316250220TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 14:11:38 1,000 205.5000 XLON 00316250221TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 14:11:38 1,000 205.5000 XLON 00316250222TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 14:11:38 1,000 205.5000 XLON 00316250223TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 14:11:38 31 205.5000 CHIX 00316250224TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 14:11:38 140 205.5000 CHIX 00316250225TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 14:11:38 333 205.5000 XLON 00316250226TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 14:11:38 496 205.5000 XLON 00316250227TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 14:11:38 1,000 205.5000 XLON 00316250228TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 14:11:38 1,000 205.5000 XLON 00316250229TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 14:11:38 1,000 205.5000 XLON 00316250230TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 14:11:38 579 205.5000 CHIX 00316250231TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 14:11:38 333 205.5000 XLON 00316250232TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 14:11:38 88 205.5000 XLON 00316250233TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 14:11:38 1,000 205.5000 XLON 00316250234TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 14:11:38 1,000 205.5000 XLON 00316250235TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 14:11:39 1,000 205.5000 XLON 00316250236TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 14:11:39 222 205.5000 XLON 00316250238TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 14:11:39 778 205.5000 XLON 00316250239TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 14:11:39 1,000 205.5000 XLON 00316250240TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 14:11:39 1,000 205.5000 XLON 00316250241TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 14:11:46 444 205.0000 CHIX 00316250262TRLO0
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RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 14:12:01 235 204.5000 CHIX 00316250330TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 14:12:01 272 204.5000 CHIX 00316250331TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 14:33:49 1,410 204.5000 CHIX 00316258500TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 14:33:49 933 204.5000 CHIX 00316258501TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 15:16:07 929 204.5000 BATE 00316282707TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 15:16:07 936 204.5000 XLON 00316282708TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 15:16:07 7,353 204.5000 CHIX 00316282709TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 15:16:07 887 204.5000 XLON 00316282710TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 15:16:07 916 204.5000 TRQX 00316282711TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 15:16:46 357 204.0000 CHIX 00316282941TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 16:25:21 13 205.0000 CHIX 00316321497TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 16:25:21 4,436 205.0000 CHIX 00316321501TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 16:25:21 6,889 205.0000 CHIX 00316321502TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 16:26:54 8 204.5000 CHIX 00316322833TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 16:28:04 6 204.5000 CHIX 00316323737TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 16:28:51 4 204.5000 CHIX 00316324681TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 16:29:14 2 204.5000 CHIX 00316324977TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 16:29:14 2,829 204.5000 CHIX 00316324978TRLO0

RBC Europe Limited 2026-01-06 16:29:37 2 204.5000 CHIX 00316325232TRLO0
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